TITLE REPORT 

Siddha Waterfront 
Phase II 
Part-XIV 

land measuring 1142.7749 
(one thousand one hundred and forty  two point seven sewn four nine) decimal, 

Monza Patulia, J.I- No. 4, Police Station Khardah, 
District North 24 Parganas 

Saha & Ray 
Advocates 

3A/1, 3rd Floor 
Hastings Chambers 

70, Kiran Shankar Roy Road 

Kolkata-700001 

WEST bENUAL FORM NO.870